
Results as at 15/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Classic Senior Mixed Doubles
Name

Emily McBride
Daniel Maybury

NT
NT

101
183

163
155

116
172

380
510

,
, 890
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Results as at 15/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

A - Grade Senior Mixed Doubles
Name

Bundy Romanelli
Jo Louend

SA
SA

233
104

199
130

155
146

587
380

,
, 967

Jack Boundy
Dianne Dawson

NSW
NSW

179
123

146
150

215
124

540
397

,
, 937
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Results as at 15/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

B - Grade Senior Mixed Doubles
Name

Ann Dunn
Daniel York

NT
NT

121
256

93
158

95
199

309
613

,
, 922

Daniel Maybury
Lorraine Armour

NT
NT

125
87

153
116

148
129

426
332

,
, 758
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Results as at 15/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

C - Grade Senior Mixed Doubles
Name

Emily McBride
Daniel Maybury

NT
NT

102
138

104
196

102
179

308
513

,
, 821

Dianne Maddox
Russell Maddox

NSW
NSW

90
153

112
116

138
149

340
418

,
, 758
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