

Classic Senior Mixed Doubles					
Name	Game1	Game2	Game3	Series	Comments
Emily McBride ,NT	101	163	116	380	
Daniel Maybury, NT	100	155		510	890



A - Grade Senior Mixed Doubles

Name	Game1	Game2	Game3	Series	Comments
Bundy Romanelli , SA	233	199	155	587	
Jo Louend , SA	104	130	146	380	967
Jack Boundy , NSW	179	146	215	540	
Dianne Dawson, NSW	123	150	124	397	937



B - Grade Senior Mixed Doubles

Name	Game1	Game2	Game3	Series	Comments
Ann Dunn ,NT	121	93	95	309	
Daniel York, NT	256	158	199	613	922
Daniel Maybury ,NT	125	153	148	426	
Lorraine Armour , NT	87	116	129	332	758



C - Grade Senior Mixed Doubles

Name	Game1	Game2	Game3	Series	Comments
Emily McBride , NT	102	104	102	308	
Daniel Maybury, NT	138	196	179	513	821
Dianne Maddox , NSW	90	112	138	340	
Russell Maddox, NSW	153	116	149	418	758